
25− 20− 15− 10− 5− 0 5 10 15 20 25
track dxy (cm)

0.9

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io 0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

fa
ke

ra
te

 v
s 

dx
y

Fake rate vs dxy

25− 20− 15− 10− 5− 0 5 10 15 20 25
track dxy (cm)

0.8

0.9

1

1.1

1.2

R
at

io 0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

du
pl

ic
at

es
 r

at
e 

vs
 d

xy

Duplicates Rate vs Dxy

25− 20− 15− 10− 5− 0 5 10 15 20 25
track dxy (cm)

1

1.1

1.2

1.3

R
at

io 0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

pi
le

up
 r

at
e 

vs
 d

xy

Pileup rate vs dxy

30− 20− 10− 0 10 20 30
track dz (cm)

1

1.1

1.2

R
at

io 0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

fa
ke

ra
te

 v
s 

dz

Fake rate vs dz

30− 20− 10− 0 10 20 30
track dz (cm)

0.8

1

1.2

R
at

io 0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

du
pl

ic
at

es
 r

at
e 

vs
 d

z

Duplicates Rate vs Dz

30− 20− 10− 0 10 20 30
track dz (cm)

0.8

0.9

1

1.1

1.2
R

at
io 0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

pi
le

up
 r

at
e 

vs
 d

z

Pileup rate vs dzPileup rate vs dz
DQMstep3_TT_CKFDQMstep3_TT_defaultDQMstep3_TT_ckfPixelLessDQMstep3_TT_default-relf2DQMstep3_TT_defaultNEWTOLDSAMPLE-relf2


	Contents
	Page 1


